Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Stewart - (743454) - Tilehurst SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.82
31.71
31.75
32.13
32.46
32.90
32.91
33.26
34.64
34.82
35.30
37.77
38.98

43.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.26
32.13
30.82
31.75
32.46
32.90
31.71
32.91

34.82
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

494
454
452
436
423
406
406
393
348
343
329
268
244
173

WA Pts

393
436
494
452
423
406
454
406
343

Round

I I T

I I =

Round

H
H
H

-n

m I I

Date

25/11/16
20/06/15
22/10/16
28/01/17
10/07/16
2711115
21/06/14
09/07/17
18/05/13
06/07/13
14/07/12
26/11/11
21/05/11
11/07/10

Date

09/07/17
28/01/17
25/11/16
22/10/16
10/07/16
2711115
20/06/15
21/06/14
06/07/13

Meet

Tilehurst Club Championships

Reading Club Sprints 2015

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Tilehurst Club Sprint Meet

Tilehurst Club Championships

Reading Club Sprints 2014

Tilehurst Club Sprint Meet

Windsor SC L3 Open Meet

Reading SC Club Sprints

Reading SC Club Sprints 2012

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

Windsor Open Meet

Tigersharks Medley Open

Meet

Tilehurst Club Sprint Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships
Tilehurst Club Championships

Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Tilehurst Club Sprint Meet

Tilehurst Club Championships

Reading Club Sprints 2015

Reading Club Sprints 2014

Reading SC Club Sprints

Venue

Reading
Reading

St Brelade
Maidenhead
Reading
Tilehurst
Reading
Reading
Maidenhead
Surrey
Reading
Guildford
Maidenhead

Swindon

Venue

Reading
Maidenhead
Reading

St Brelade
Reading
Tilehurst
Reading
Reading

Surrey

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Tilehurst
Reading
Tilehurst
Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Reading
Tilehurst
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading
Reading

Reading

Club Swam Under

Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst
Tilehurst

Tilehurst

Reading
Reading

Reading

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

34.64 348 H 18/05/13  Windsor SC L3 Open Meet Maidenhead Reading 3
35.30 329 F 14/07/12  Reading SC Club Sprints 2012 Reading Reading 4
37.77 268 F 26/11/11 Guildford City County Qualifier Meet Guildford Reading 2
38.98 244 H 21/05/11 Windsor Open Meet Maidenhead Reading 3
43.69 173 H 11/07/10 Tigersharks Medley Open Swindon Reading 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



