## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Stewart - (743454) - Tilehurst SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.82	494	Н	25/11/16	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
31.71	454	F	20/06/15	Reading Club Sprints 2015	Reading	Reading	4
31.75	452	F	22/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	Tilehurst	2
32.13	436	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
32.46	423	Н	10/07/16	Tilehurst Club Sprint Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	4
32.90	406	Н	27/11/15	Tilehurst Club Championships	Tilehurst		4
32.91	406	F	21/06/14	Reading Club Sprints 2014	Reading	Reading	4
33.26	393	Н	09/07/17	Tilehurst Club Sprint Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	4
34.64	348	Н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
34.82	343	F	06/07/13	Reading SC Club Sprints	Surrey	Reading	4
35.30	329	F	14/07/12	Reading SC Club Sprints 2012	Reading	Reading	4
37.77	268	F	26/11/11	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Reading	2
38.98	244	Н	21/05/11	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
43.69	173	Н	11/07/10	Tigersharks Medley Open	Swindon	Reading	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.26	393	Н	09/07/17	Tilehurst Club Sprint Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	4
32.13	436	Н	28/01/17	Berks & Sth Bucks ASA 2017 County Championships	Maidenhead	Tilehurst	2
30.82	494	Н	25/11/16	Tilehurst Club Championships	Reading	Tilehurst	4
31.75	452	F	22/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	Tilehurst	2
32.46	423	Н	10/07/16	Tilehurst Club Sprint Meet	Reading	Tilehurst	4
32.90	406	Н	27/11/15	Tilehurst Club Championships	Tilehurst		4
31.71	454	F	20/06/15	Reading Club Sprints 2015	Reading	Reading	4
32.91	406	F	21/06/14	Reading Club Sprints 2014	Reading	Reading	4
34.82 97 yright	343 4	F	06/07/13	Reading SC Club Sprints	Surrey	Reading Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEM

34.64	4 348	н	18/05/13	Windsor SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
35.3	0 329	F	14/07/12	Reading SC Club Sprints 2012	Reading	Reading	4
37.7	7 268	F	26/11/11	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Reading	2
38.98	8 244	н	21/05/11	Windsor Open Meet	Maidenhead	Reading	3
43.69	9 173	Н	11/07/10	Tigersharks Medley Open	Swindon	Reading	3

Page 2 / 2